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NOMBRE

SOCOMES.L.

SOCOMES.L.

SOCOMES.L.

SOCOMES.L.

SOINCAR, S.L.
SOLA*LOPEZ,ANTONIO
SOLANO*GALVIS,CESARAUGUSTO
SOLANO*HURTADO,JOSE MARIA
SOLDEVILLA*OTERO,JOSE
SOLDEVILLA*OTERO,JOSE
SOLER*CALDERAY,MARIAANGELES
SOLER*GARCIA,CARLOSISIDORO
SOLER*JIMENEZ,JUANJOSE
SOLER*JIMENEZ,JUANJOSE
SOLER*JIMENEZ,JUANJOSE
SOLER*MORENO,MARIA CARMEN
SOLERIAS MELILLA PAVIMENTOS SL
SOLIMAN*MOHAMEDI,NADIA
SOLIS*BALBAS, TOMASIGNACIO
SOLIS*GRIS,ROSA CRUZ
SOLIS*OVANDO,JOSE MARIADE
SOMOZA*RUIZ,VIRTUDES FELISA
SONIDET

SORIA*PEREZ,ISABEL MARIA
SORIANO*FUENTES,JUAN
SORIANO*MATEO, TOMAS
SOUSSI*AZZOUZ,ABDESLAM
SOUSSI*AZZOUZ,ABDESLAM
SOUSSI*AZZOUZ,ABDESLAM
STARFRAGANCES SL
SUAREZ*BAGAZA,JOSEMARIA
SUAREZ*BARRENA,JACINTO
SUAREZ*BARRENA,JACINTO
SUAREZ*CANO,STELLAMARIA
SUAREZ*CATALA,ALEJANDRO
SUAREZ*CLEMENTE,BEATRIZ
SUAREZ*CLEMENTE,MARIAJESUS
SUAREZ*GARMENDIA MIGUEL ANGEL

NIF
B29952231
B29952231
B29952231
B29952231
B35081447
045278913D
077136874A
024846316Z
021415330F
021415330F
0075282597
006987185S
0452664757
0452664757
0452664757
027243213N
B29953692
0452989057
072133992N
045266713E
086783465A
045272628A
B29542115
045250148V
0318219172
022982692B
078588248P
078588248P
078588248P
B29956216
078451046R
009173907N
009173907N
033523376W
0452983537
045295139C
045295138L
013634461S

CONCEPTO

PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO

REFERENCIA
85197018
85213452
85285120
85329719
87392507
91020824
91020915
89131237
89131790
91021196
91021378
91021650
85280329
85448819
86325205
91022013
89132425
91022657
88284419
91022748
91022839
89132607
91023020
91023574
91023937
93821209
89133986
91024853
94884852
86326675
91025588
85280586
91025686
89134440
91025860
93843472
88285652
88285798



